S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
  FTBx-1750/OHS-1700
ORDERING INFORMATION
Detector type
00 = No detector, to be used with OHS-1715-UP
02X = 3 mm GeX detector
031 = 1 mm InGaAs detector
ISP =  9 mm integrating cavity with 1 mm InGaAs detector
Number of channels
1 = One channel
2 = Two channels a
4 = Four channels b
Example: FTBx-1750-031-1-FOA-322
FTBx-1750-XX-XX-XX
OHS-1713-UH-FOA-XX-XM
Connector adapter
FOA-302B = MT (8-12 fibers) ultra-low-reflection connector adapter
FOA-316 = SMA 906 ultra-low-reflection
FOA-322 = FC ultra-low-reflection: FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-328 = DIN 47256 (LSA) ultra-low-reflection: DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-330 = LC duplex ultra-low-reflection connector adapter
FOA-332 = ST ultra-low-reflection: ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-340 = Diamond HMS-0, HFS-3 (3.5 mm) ultra-low-reflection
FOA-354 = SC ultra-low-reflection: SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-376 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG ultra-low-reflection
FOA-384 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13 ultra-low-reflection
FOA-392B = MTP (12 fibers) ultra-low-reflection connector adapter
FOA-396 = E-2000 ultra-low-reflection (PC/APC)
FOA-397 = LX.5 ultra-low-reflection
FOA-398 = LC ultra-low-reflection
FOA-399 = MU ultra-low-reflection
FOA-3000 = Adapter for BFA-3000 base fiber adapter
FOA-8100 = Adapter for keysight 8100Bx base fiber adapter
FOA-U12 = 1.25 mm universal
FOA-U25 = 2.5 mm universal
Example: OHS-1713-UH-FOA-322-1M
Cable
1M = 1 m interface cable (standard)
2M = 2 m interface cable
Connector adapter c
FOA-302B = MT (8-12 fibers) ultra-low-reflection connector adapter d
FOA-316 = SMA 906 ultra-low-reflection
FOA-322 = FC ultra-low-reflection: FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-328 = DIN 47256 (LSA) ultra-low-reflection: DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-330 = LC duplex ultra-low-reflection connector adapter d
FOA-332 = ST ultra-low-reflection: ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-340 = Diamond HMS-0, HFS-3 (3.5 mm) ultra-low-reflection
FOA-354 = SC ultra-low-reflection: SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-376 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG ultra-low-reflection
FOA-384 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13 ultra-low-reflection
FOA-392B = MTP (12 fibers) ultra-low-reflection connector adapter d
FOA-397 = LX.5 ultra-low-reflection
FOA-398 = LC ultra-low-reflection
FOA-399 = MU ultra-low-reflection
FOA-3000 = Adapter for BFA-3000 base fiber adapter d
FOA-8100 = Adapter for keysight 8100Bx base fiber adapter d
FOA-U12 = 1.25 mm universal
FOA-U25 = 2.5 mm universal
Power meter module
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
GP-3010B = 1 m interface cable
GP-3011B = 2 m interface cable
Notes
a. Not available for ISP models.